
ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014
ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 00:29.03155379 VAKOUFTSIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 12

.2 2002 00:29.50MIHAIL KRASTEV VIHREN BOYS 12

.3 2002 00:30.20AVGUSTIN MILEV VIHREN BOYS 12

.4 2002 00:31.71145852 BOGKOTS HRISTOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 12

.5 2002 00:32.10ALEKSANDAR KOLEV PIRIN BOYS 12

.6 2002 00:34.05155082 BAXEVANIDIS PETROS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.7 2002 00:34.78155390 ASLANIDIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.8 2002 00:35.27157678 TARNANIDIS NIKOLAOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 12

.9 2002 00:35.29162169 KREOPOLIS GEORGIOS NAYT.KAVA BOYS 12

.10 2002 00:35.57155518 NAYROZIDIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.11 2002 00:35.58163835 ANANIADIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.12 2002 00:35.72158546 KOROMILIAS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.13 2002 00:35.90155444 KARALEXIS IOANNIS-ATHANASIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.14 2002 00:36.10PETAR BIBISHKOV VIHREN BOYS 12

.15 2002 00:36.66152665 PAPATHANASIOU HRISTOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 12

.16 2002 00:37.26156121 PADOUSAS SOTIRIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.17 2002 00:37.57155409 KALABALIKAS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.18 2002 00:40.60161237 PITSOULIS KYRIAKOS APOLKAL BOYS 12

.19 2002 00:40.83162329 LEKOBLES ORESTIS APOLKAL BOYS 12

.20 2002 00:41.28162736 PATLIAKAS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 12

.21 2002 00:41.98157669 BABALIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.22 2002 00:44.21163185 APOKATANIDIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 12

.23 2002156012 HATZETOGLOU AGISILAOS APOLKAL BOYS 12

.24 2002156037 KALOUSIS IOANNIS ARIS BOYS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 00:34.10157308 PLATINARIS NIKOLAOS-ILIAS PANSER BOYS 11

.2 2003 00:34.40155461 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS 11

.3 2003 00:35.19CVETKO PETKOV SANDANSK BOYS 11

.4 2003 00:35.67159170 KALTSOS GEORGIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.5 2003 00:35.96157430 PASIDIS APOSTOLOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 11

.6 2003 00:36.00157429 KETIKOGLOU STAYROS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 11

.7 2003 00:36.50NIKOLAOS KOZAS PIRIN BOYS 11

.8 2003 00:36.62159441 FOTIADIS SOTIRIOS ARIS BOYS 11

.9 2003 00:36.71157336 PRAGIAS ANASTASIOS-THEODOROS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 11

.10 2003 00:37.82157461 DIMOPOULOS GEORGIOS ARIS BOYS 11

.11 2003 00:38.11157464 FREGGIDIS KYRIAKOS ARIS BOYS 11

.12 2003 00:38.21158651 PETRIDIS KONSTADINOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 11

.13 2003 00:38.50KIRIL GEORGIEV VIHREN BOYS 11

.14 2003 00:38.80MARTIN POPOV VIHREN BOYS 11

.15 2003 00:39.10GEORGI ANDREEV PIRIN BOYS 11

.16 2003 00:39.20159519 GIAPOUTZIS EYSTRATIOS OFTH BOYS 11

.17 2003 00:39.21157314 PAYLOU FOTIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.18 2003 00:39.35159520 KOUTELIS KONSTADINOS OFTH BOYS 11

.19 2003 00:40.36158646 VOULOGIANNIS THOMAS OFTH BOYS 11

.20 2003 00:40.46164132 DASKALOU DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.21 2003 00:41.50DIMITAR IVANOV PIRIN BOYS 11

.22 2003 00:44.68158545 TZAKIS IRAKLIS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.23 2003 00:45.06159296 PARASOGLOU HRYSANTHOS OTHAK BOYS 11

.24 2003 00:45.12164195 FRAGKOPOULOS ANASTASIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.25 2003 00:46.90158674 DOULGERIDIS ANASTASIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.26 2003 00:58.34162761 GLIGORIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.27 2003164465 PAPAHRISTOU STYLIANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.28 2003163104 THOMAIDIS PANAGIOTIS MGS ETHN. BOYS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:33.39158483 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS 10

.2 2004 00:34.31158317 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS KODRAM BOYS 10

.3 2004 00:34.68158793 TSIBIRIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

.4 2004 00:35.20BORIS PANICHARSKI SANDANSK BOYS 10

.5 2004 00:35.34158644 DIGKAS TRYFON OFTH BOYS 10

.6 2004 00:36.13EVGENI GEORGIEV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.7 2004 00:36.20GALAB ATANASOV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.8 2004 00:36.25NIKOLAI SHAPKOV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.9 2004 00:37.31EMIL STOYANOV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.10 2004 00:37.42DIMITAR TANURSKI SANDANSK BOYS 10

.11 2004 00:37.71158798 PADIOS HRISTOS PANSER BOYS 10

.12 2004 00:37.80158810 THEODOSIADIS MIHAIL PANSER BOYS 10

.13 2004 00:37.90158420 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.14 2004 00:37.96161741 APOSTOLOPOULOS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

.15 2004 00:37.99155104 KRANAS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.16 2004 00:38.42ANTONIO ALEKSANDROV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.17 2004 00:38.87BLAGOVEST STOEV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.18 2004 00:38.95158535 KALAPOTHAKOS THALIS-PANAGIOTIS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.19 2004 00:38.96158796 KOPANOS TRIADAFYLLOS PANSER BOYS 10

.20 2004 00:39.76160399 KATSATOS ATHANASIOS OFTH BOYS 10

.21 2004 00:39.95160538 ZARADIA DIMITRIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 10

.22 2004 00:40.00YANKO MITKOV PIRIN BOYS 10

.23 2004 00:40.14159226 KALYVINOS NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.24 2004 00:41.33159700 MAKRIDIS GEORGIOS APOLKAL BOYS 10

.25 2004 00:41.43ILIA PATRONSKI SANDANSK BOYS 10

.26 2004 00:42.04160580 MASTORAS HRISTOS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.27 2004 00:42.39160578 TATOS ATHANASIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.28 2004 00:42.98158996 ZEZIOS GEORGIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 10

.29 2004 00:43.33162406 ADONIADIS VASILEIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 10

.30 2004 00:44.77158597 XANTHOPOULOS EKTORAS NAYT.KAVA BOYS 10

.31 2004 00:44.78160579 POULIOS ATHANASIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.32 2004 00:45.04159073 SPANIDIS IAKOVOS OTHAK BOYS 10

.33 2004 00:45.07161275 KASAPIDIS IOANNIS MARIOS PANSER BOYS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2004 00:45.94158539 EYTHYMIOU GAVRIIL NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.35 2004 00:46.31159619 MADEMTZIDIS GEORGIOS OTHAK BOYS 10

.36 2004 00:46.68160298 STAFYLIDIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 10

.37 2004 00:48.34ROSEN URUMOV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.38 2004 00:56.69162421 IOANNOU PETROS ARIS BOYS 10

.39 2004 00:59.73163274 PAPADOPOULOS IOANNIS MAXIMOS OFTH BOYS 10

.40 2004158437 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 10

.41 2004158484 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS ARIS BOYS 10

.42 2004159597 MILIKOS PAYLOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 10

.43 2004159466 STERGIOU DIMITRIOS APOLKAL BOYS 10

.44 2004162411 THOMOGLOU GEORGIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 10

.45 2004164461 TSALAGRADAS GEORGIOS APOLKAL BOYS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 00:31.94156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA ARIS GIRLS 12

.2 2002 00:32.30158479 IMERIDOU ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS 12

.3 2002 00:33.14155377 GIANNAKOUROU STYLIANI ARIS GIRLS 12

.4 2002 00:33.20ANASTASIA RIZOVA VIHREN GIRLS 12

.5 2002 00:34.31153864 IDZEVIDOU ELENI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 12

.6 2002 00:34.36155505 ADESHOU ANNA MARIA NAYT.KAVA GIRLS 12

.7 2002 00:35.01156043 BOUTSI ANTHOULA ARIS GIRLS 12

.8 2002 00:35.42155103 KALYVINOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.9 2002 00:36.32156044 PRIMERAKI ELENI ARIS GIRLS 12

.10 2002 00:36.57156180 SAPRANIDOU SEVASTI NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.11 2002 00:36.57157431 TRIGONI DESPOINA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 12

.12 2002 00:37.75147463 VELLIOU MARIANA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.13 2002 00:40.14157041 HRISTOPOULOU EYAGGELIA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.14 2002 00:41.14156307 XANTHOPOULOU PINELOPI NAYT.KAVA GIRLS 12

.15 2002 00:43.17159299 TZINA MARIA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 12

.16 2002 00:44.30159470 HRISTOU MARIA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.17 2002 00:44.95163026 ZEKOU AIKATERINI NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.18 2002 00:48.03161425 XIFTOU AIKATERINI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 12

.19 2002156040 ANASTASIADOU THETIS ARIS GIRLS 12

.20 2002164472 PAPAHRISTOU ALEXANDRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.21 2002162188 SOUBASI VASILIKI ARIS GIRLS 12

.22 2002146007 THEODORIDOU MARIA-MAGDALINI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.23 2002155393 TSIPLAKI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 00:33.17157445 KEI AIKATERINI-HRYSOVALA ARIS GIRLS 11

.2 2003 00:33.25155099 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.3 2003 00:34.50DIMA ANGELOVA PIRIN GIRLS 11

.4 2003 00:35.05157463 ANASTASIADOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS 11

.5 2003 00:37.93153605 ITSKOU ELENI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 11

.6 2003 00:38.43158230 GRAVALI ELENA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.7 2003 00:39.48158323 KOKKINOU EYAGGELIA NAYT.KAVA GIRLS 11

.8 2003 00:41.00DARA STOILOVA PIRIN GIRLS 11

.9 2003 00:43.36MARIA KUKUCHEVA SANDANSK GIRLS 11

.10 2003 00:43.71157354 STAYRIDOU EYAGGELIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.11 2003 00:47.30163280 KARAPATAKI IOANNA ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 11

.12 2003 00:49.51164210 HATZIEYAGGELOU KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.13 2003 00:54.69162755 MIHAILIDOU VASILIKI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.14 2003147672 ARMEN DIMITRA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.15 2003158757 KYNIGOPOULOU VASILEIA ARIS GIRLS 11

.16 2003160403 MAYROHALYVIDOU OLGA OFTH GIRLS 11

.17 2003157449 MITTOU HRYSA ARIS GIRLS 11

.18 2003164484 PALLIKARI ANNA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.19 2003158481 PANAGIOTIDOU ALEXANDRA ARIS GIRLS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:36.55156810 BOUDAKIDOU KALLIOPI-DANAI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.2 2004 00:36.92159469 GKRAGKOPOULOU ALEXANDRA APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.3 2004 00:39.16158808 THEOHARIDOU ELENI PANSER GIRLS 10

.4 2004 00:39.25160366 PAPAZOGLOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS 10

.5 2004 00:39.87158543 MOUTAFTSI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.6 2004 00:40.44158786 FOTOGRAFOU ARTEMIS PANSER GIRLS 10

.7 2004 00:41.52161547 KALENI SOTIRIA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.8 2004 00:41.61160036 TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.9 2004 00:41.73158429 MOYSIDOU ARTEMIA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 10

.10 2004 00:41.94158785 TSIAPOU MARIANNA-THEOLOGIA PANSER GIRLS 10

.11 2004 00:41.98159301 GAVRIIL APOSTOLIA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 10

.12 2004 00:42.04163701 PAPADOPOULOU ELENI ARIS GIRLS 10

.13 2004 00:42.14158537 MIGKOU DAFNI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.14 2004 00:42.26ELICA ILIEVA SANDANSK GIRLS 10

.15 2004 00:42.45TEODORA SLAVKOVA SANDANSK GIRLS 10

.16 2004 00:43.11162336 GKOGKA HRISTINA PANSER GIRLS 10

.17 2004 00:43.20GERGANA SARANDOVA SANDANSK GIRLS 10

.18 2004 00:44.13161182 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.19 2004 00:44.26158478 GKOUBANITSA SAVVINA ARIS GIRLS 10

.20 2004 00:44.75160030 BOUSDOUKI ELENI APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.21 2004 00:44.96163004 RETZEPI RAFAELA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.22 2004 00:45.53159415 HARITAKI EIRINI ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 10

.23 2004 00:45.66160013 GATSIOU ELENI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 10

.24 2004 00:46.37162981 AKRITIDOU EIRINI ARIS GIRLS 10

.25 2004 00:48.71159467 TSIONI DESPOINA APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.26 2004 00:49.81158538 DELIGIANNI ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.27 2004 00:50.59160406 TSELIOU ANASTASIA OFTH GIRLS 10

.28 2004 00:50.84164212 SIMSERIDI ANNA FOIVI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.29 2004 00:58.43158428 BOUDAKI PANAGIOTA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.30 2004 01:07.94162872 ANASTASIOU KONSTADINA APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.31 2004158961 BOGKOTS ELENI-MIHAELA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 10

.32 2004158792 DIGGA AIKATERINI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 10

.33 2004160301 HALAIDOPOULOU MELINA ARIS GIRLS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2004159703 HATZETOGLOU ARIADNI APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.35 2004161423 HATZIAGGELOU STYLIANI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 10

.36 2004164471 HRISTAKAKI AIKATERINI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.37 2004160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA OFTH GIRLS 10

.38 2004158639 KOUMADSIOTI IFIGENEIA OFTH GIRLS 10

.39 2004159439 LAKKA ATHINA ARIS GIRLS 10

.40 2004159409 MANDALOU ELEYTHERIA ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 10

.41 2004163700 PAPADOPOULOU DIMITRA ARIS GIRLS 10

.42 2004159512 PASOGLOU NIKOLETA OFTH GIRLS 10

.43 2004160865 SKEFALE ANASTASIA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 10

.44 2004155102 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.45 2004158799 VITOU HRYSOULA-ANNA PANSER GIRLS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 9  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:37.50VASILENA GEORGIEVA PIRIN GIRLS9

.2 2005 00:37.83158540 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.3 2005 00:37.96162194 KOTANIDOU KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS9

.4 2005 00:38.39162419 GKOUZEPA PETROPOULOU ELENI ARIS GIRLS9

.5 2005 00:38.85160969 MIHTATZI HRISTINA OTHAK GIRLS9

.6 2005 00:40.40162118 ILKOU ANNA ARIS GIRLS9

.7 2005 00:40.64158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS9

.8 2005 00:41.10IVA UZUNOVA SANDANSK GIRLS9

.9 2005 00:42.38158747 ELEYTHERIADOU MYROFORA KODRAM GIRLS9

.10 2005 00:43.26158312 GIADZI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS9

.11 2005 00:44.17163275 KOUTELI VITHLEEM OFTH GIRLS9

.12 2005 00:44.37162117 NASIOUDI PARASKEYI DANAI ARIS GIRLS9

.13 2005 00:44.48160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA NAYT.KAVA GIRLS9

.14 2005 00:44.66162342 POLYHRONAKI THEONIA PANSER GIRLS9

.15 2005 00:45.20160624 MOUSMOULIDOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS9

.16 2005 00:46.24160866 GIANKOULI KONSTADINA NAYT.KAVA GIRLS9

.17 2005 00:46.33163012 SYMEONIDOU DOROTHEA KODRAM GIRLS9

.18 2005 00:46.87158431 MOYSIDOU PANAGIOTA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS9

.19 2005 00:47.03160933 PAPADOPOULOU STAYROULA MARIA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS9

.20 2005 00:47.36160968 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA OTHAK GIRLS9

.21 2005 00:47.93158536 BAXEVANIDOU EYGENIA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.22 2005 00:49.07158258 KOUBATI SOFIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.23 2005 00:50.00162338 MELITA DESPOINA PANSER GIRLS9

.24 2005 00:50.42162979 KARALIDOU NATALIA ARIS GIRLS9

.25 2005 00:50.85158259 ORFANIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS9

.26 2005 00:50.87158742 KASAPI AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS9

.27 2005 00:51.48162174 ZEKOU ARHODOULA NE RODOPI GIRLS9

.28 2005 00:51.73164406 TSOLAKIDI HRISTINA PROTORES GIRLS9

.29 2005 00:52.04162758 VARELIDOU AIKATERINI NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.30 2005 00:53.19162172 KOUKOPOULOU ATHANASIA NE RODOPI GIRLS9

.31 2005 00:54.31162120 ASIMAKOPOULOU KONSTADINA XENI ARIS GIRLS9

.32 2005 00:54.73162530 TOULOUPI ELISAVET ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS9

.33 2005 00:54.86163008 DIMAKI ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS9
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 9  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2005 00:55.20KUKUCHEVA SVETLA SANDANSK GIRLS9

.35 2005 00:57.14162752 MIHAILIDOU DESPOINA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.36 2005 00:57.84162187 SOUBASI MARIANTHI HRISTINA EI ARIS GIRLS9

.37 2005 00:59.62160623 KARYPIDOU MARIA ZOI KODRAM GIRLS9

.38 2005 01:07.42163696 PITSOULI IOANNA APOLKAL GIRLS9

.39 2005162887 ELEYTHERIADOU VERA THEOPISTI ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS9

.40 2005163748 GAVRIIL ELENI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS9

.41 2005164480 KALYVINOU MARIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.42 2005162430 KAPSIMANI MARIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.43 2005160967 KESKESIADOU MELPOMENI OTHAK GIRLS9

.44 2005164464 KESKINIDOU OLGA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.45 2005163942 KRITOPOULOU VASILIKI MARIA APOLKAL GIRLS9

.46 2005164241 SAHTARIDOU KLEIO ARIS GIRLS9

.47 2005164479 STRATELI EYRIDIKI MARIA KODRAM GIRLS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 9  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:33.65158505 PASIDIS HARALABOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.2 2005 00:33.72158533 KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.3 2005 00:34.91158508 KONSTADINIDIS KONSTADINOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.4 2005 00:36.20MARTIN MITOV SANDANSK BOYS9

.5 2005 00:36.61162121 GOUDEDZIKIS PANAGIOTIS ALEXANDRO ARIS BOYS9

.6 2005 00:37.04158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.7 2005 00:37.44158509 THYMIOPOULOS KONSTADINOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.8 2005 00:39.10DEYAN IVANOV PIRIN BOYS9

.9 2005 00:39.47158507 LAZARIDIS FILIPPOS-TILEMAHOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.10 2005 00:39.50LYUBOMIR VITANOV PIRIN BOYS9

.11 2005 00:40.23161181 KONSTADINIDIS PERIKLIS KODRAM BOYS9

.12 2005 00:41.29161745 KAVAZIS ADONIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.13 2005 00:41.88162212 KARADIMAS KONSTADINOS NEAPOLI BOYS9

.14 2005 00:42.87162119 KORDANOULIS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS9

.15 2005 00:42.98158264 THEOLOGIDIS PETROS KODRAM BOYS9

.16 2005 00:43.01158314 EYTHYVOULIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.17 2005 00:43.42163271 LAFAZANIS DIMITRIOS OFTH BOYS9

.18 2005 00:43.43161048 PLATINARIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS9

.19 2005 00:43.54162256 GOUDAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.20 2005 00:43.61160851 KARDAKOS EYAGGELOS PANSER BOYS9

.21 2005 00:43.87162420 AKRITIDIS GRIGORIOS ARIS BOYS9

.22 2005 00:43.95162191 LADAS LOUKAS ARIS BOYS9

.23 2005 00:45.45159159 ELEYTHERIADIS MIHAIL-AGGELOS KODRAM BOYS9

.24 2005 00:45.68162326 HRISTOPOULOS KOSMAS APOLKAL BOYS9

.25 2005 00:45.81162328 ILIOPOULOS HRISTOS APOLKAL BOYS9

.26 2005 00:46.57160850 ZABAKLIS KONSTADINOS PANSER BOYS9

.27 2005 00:46.59160932 KOKKINIS ATHANASIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.28 2005 00:47.07160871 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.29 2005 00:47.08161608 TSENALIDIS GEORGIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.30 2005 00:47.15162253 ROUSSIDIS DIONYSIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.31 2005 00:47.41163273 METAXAS ADONIOS OFTH BOYS9

.32 2005 00:49.96162173 ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPI BOYS9

.33 2005 00:50.14162414 BROUSAS ALEXANDROS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 9  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2005 00:50.20BOJIDAR PANICHARSKI SANDANSK BOYS9

.35 2005 00:51.81164211 STASINOPOULOS MILTIADIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.36 2005 00:52.59162756 ANDREADAKIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.37 2005 00:53.80162175 PSALTIS NIKOLAOS APOSTOLOS NE RODOPI BOYS9

.38 2005 00:54.21160934 DOVLETOGLOU GEORGIOS IOANNIS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.39 2005 00:54.90163276 KELESIDIS KONSTADINOS MARIOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS9

.40 2005 01:00.63161183 SAMARAS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS9

.41 2005 01:01.16162135 STOIKIDIS ATHANASIOS PROTORES BOYS9

.42 2005 01:04.57162888 STOUPIADIS DIMITRIOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS9

.43 2005 01:04.63160923 BERSOS VASILEIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.44 2005 01:10.98164196 FRAGKOPOULOS ALEXANDROS THOMAS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.45 2005162324 ANDREDAKIS EMMANOUIL APOLKAL BOYS9

.46 2005162180 GATIDIS DIAMADIS MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.47 2005162131 KAZAKIDIS PARISIS RAFAIL K.S.S.2005 BOYS9

.48 2005162646 KEIMAS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.49 2005162132 KETSEKOS KONSTADINOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS9

.50 2005164014 KONSOULAS IOANNIS APOLKAL BOYS9

.51 2005163989 KONSTADINIDIS HARILAOS RAFAIL OFTH BOYS9

.52 2005163988 MAINAS IOANNIS OFTH BOYS9

.53 2005162192 MIHAILIDIS GEORGIOS ARIS BOYS9

.54 2005159618 PARASOGLOU KYRIAKOS OTHAK BOYS9

.55 2005162130 PSYLLAKIS GEORGIOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS9

.56 2005162568 SIDIRAS IOANNIS PANSER BOYS9

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 12 of 84

04.04.2014  12:21



ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 8  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:48.03162245 SKARIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 8

.2 2006164466 BARGIAMIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 8

.3 2006164470 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 8

.4 2006162757 ERIFYLIDIS NESTORAS NOKAVAL BOYS 8

.5 2006164469 GKOUGKOULAKIS HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 8

.6 2006162753 HATZIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 8

.7 2006164133 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 8

.8 2006162259 KARAGATSIDIS STEFANOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 8

.9 2006164124 KAZAKIS LEODIOS KODRAM BOYS 8

.10 2006162412 KETOGLOU PAYLOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 8

.11 2006164494 KOMITIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS 8

.12 2006164467 KONSTADINIDIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 8

.13 2006162432 KOSMIDIS NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 8

.14 2006162260 MANASIDIS GEORGIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 8

.15 2006164374 MEGAS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 8

.16 2006162415 OIKONOMIDIS NIKOLAOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 8

.17 2006162416 PANAGIOTIDIS GEORGIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 8

.18 2006164538 PAPAGIANNIS DIONYSIS OTHAK BOYS 8

.19 2006164539 POLYHRONIADIS POLYHRONIS OTHAK BOYS 8

.20 2006163391 PROTOGERIS AGGELOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 8

.21 2006161734 STEFOPOULOS THEODOROS EATEK BOYS 8

.22 2006162410 VASILEIADIS KYRIAKOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 8

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  GIRGLS8  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006162407 ADONIADOU ELENI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS8

.2 2006162413 BAIRAKTARI STYLIANI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS8

.3 2006164496 DOULGERIDOU ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS8

.4 2006162759 EYTHYMIOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS8

.5 2006162418 HATZINA NIKOLETA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS8

.6 2006164473 HRISTAKAKI PARASKEYI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS8

.7 2006162092 ILIADOU MARIANNA KODRAM GIRLS8

.8 2006162095 KABOURIDOU ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS8

.9 2006162960 KALKANI FOTEINI PANSER GIRLS8

.10 2006162431 KARTSOGLOU GEORGIA KODRAM GIRLS8

.11 2006164493 KELETSOGLOU DESPOINA NOKAVAL GIRLS8

.12 2006164475 KOTSIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS8

.13 2006162091 PAROTIDOU ELENI ANNA KODRAM GIRLS8

.14 2006162100 PAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS8

.15 2006164476 SOLOMOU DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS8

.16 2006162417 STAFYLIDOU GESTHIMANI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS8

.17 2006162409 VAINA NEFELI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS8

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 01:03.85147476 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2002 01:10.03145852 BOGKOTS HRISTOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 12

.3 2002 01:12.37155082 BAXEVANIDIS PETROS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.4 2002 01:15.11152665 PAPATHANASIOU HRISTOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 12

.5 2002 01:17.70157678 TARNANIDIS NIKOLAOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 12

.6 2002 01:20.59155444 KARALEXIS IOANNIS-ATHANASIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.7 2002 01:23.31162169 KREOPOLIS GEORGIOS NAYT.KAVA BOYS 12

.8 2002 01:23.46155518 NAYROZIDIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.9 2002 01:24.05155635 KOUKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPI BOYS 12

.10 2002 01:25.22155409 KALABALIKAS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.11 2002163835 ANANIADIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 01:13.69147446 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS 11

.2 2003 01:15.10157308 PLATINARIS NIKOLAOS-ILIAS PANSER BOYS 11

.3 2003 01:16.80157430 PASIDIS APOSTOLOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 11

.4 2003 01:23.30157336 PRAGIAS ANASTASIOS-THEODOROS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 11

.5 2003 01:24.38159173 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.6 2003 01:26.50GEORGI ANDREEV PIRIN BOYS 11

.7 2003 01:31.00DIMITAR IVANOV PIRIN BOYS 11

.8 2003 01:35.82158651 PETRIDIS KONSTADINOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 11

.9 2003 01:38.58158545 TZAKIS IRAKLIS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.10 2003 01:48.25164195 FRAGKOPOULOS ANASTASIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.11 2003162761 GLIGORIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.12 2003157311 HATZIKONSTADINOU ANDREAS PANSER BOYS 11

.13 2003157314 PAYLOU FOTIOS PANSER BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:14.42158317 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS KODRAM BOYS 10

.2 2004 01:15.02158534 KALAPOTHAKOS ANASTASIOS-MINAS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.3 2004 01:17.10159095 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.4 2004 01:19.20GALAB ATANASOV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.5 2004 01:20.24DIMITAR TANURSKI SANDANSK BOYS 10

.6 2004 01:23.65155104 KRANAS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.7 2004 01:26.17158420 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.8 2004 01:27.74158796 KOPANOS TRIADAFYLLOS PANSER BOYS 10

.9 2004 01:31.51159226 KALYVINOS NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.10 2004 01:37.47158996 ZEZIOS GEORGIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 10

.11 2004 01:41.13160580 MASTORAS HRISTOS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.12 2004 01:46.13162406 ADONIADIS VASILEIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 10

.13 2004 01:47.34158539 EYTHYMIOU GAVRIIL NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.14 2004 01:48.90158597 XANTHOPOULOS EKTORAS NAYT.KAVA BOYS 10

.15 2004159619 MADEMTZIDIS GEORGIOS OTHAK BOYS 10

.16 2004158798 PADIOS HRISTOS PANSER BOYS 10

.17 2004158506 TSANAKTSIDIS AGGELOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 10

.18 2004160538 ZARADIA DIMITRIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 01:12.51153864 IDZEVIDOU ELENI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 12

.2 2002 01:18.44155505 ADESHOU ANNA MARIA NAYT.KAVA GIRLS 12

.3 2002 01:19.55155443 SOTIRIADOU ELISAVET PANSER GIRLS 12

.4 2002 01:20.61157431 TRIGONI DESPOINA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 12

.5 2002 01:23.78156180 SAPRANIDOU SEVASTI NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.6 2002 01:33.17156307 XANTHOPOULOU PINELOPI NAYT.KAVA GIRLS 12

.7 2002155451 ORTITZIOU MARIA PANSER GIRLS 12

.8 2002155393 TSIPLAKI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.9 2002155360 TZITZIKA FOTEINI-IOANNA PANSER GIRLS 12

.10 2002147460 VAITSIDOU OLYBIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 01:12.20KATHRINA TORPE GDSPORT GIRLS 11

.2 2003 01:13.50ALEKSANDRA ALEKSANDROVA GDSPORT GIRLS 11

.3 2003 01:13.50RAYA ZASHEVA PIRIN GIRLS 11

.4 2003 01:13.75155099 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.5 2003 01:14.01157272 LYROPOULOU ELENI NAYT.KAVA GIRLS 11

.6 2003 01:14.30POPOVA MARIA GDSPORT GIRLS 11

.7 2003 01:24.00BLAGOVESTA ILKOVA GDSPORT GIRLS 11

.8 2003 01:25.02158230 GRAVALI ELENA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.9 2003 01:26.22153605 ITSKOU ELENI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 11

.10 2003 01:31.35MARIA KUKUCHEVA SANDANSK GIRLS 11

.11 2003 01:33.75158323 KOKKINOU EYAGGELIA NAYT.KAVA GIRLS 11

.12 2003 01:38.73157354 STAYRIDOU EYAGGELIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:25.72155102 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.2 2004 01:27.35156810 BOUDAKIDOU KALLIOPI-DANAI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.3 2004 01:27.57158808 THEOHARIDOU ELENI PANSER GIRLS 10

.4 2004 01:32.95158537 MIGKOU DAFNI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.5 2004 01:33.56160036 TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.6 2004 01:36.46158543 MOUTAFTSI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.7 2004 01:37.78158429 MOYSIDOU ARTEMIA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 10

.8 2004 01:41.63162336 GKOGKA HRISTINA PANSER GIRLS 10

.9 2004 01:45.75161866 ATHANASIADOU ELENI HRYSOVALADOU GAS.K.VOS GIRLS 10

.10 2004158544 GEROVASILEIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.11 2004155325 KONSTADINIDOU EYFIMIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.12 2004158785 TSIAPOU MARIANNA-THEOLOGIA PANSER GIRLS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 02:18.01147476 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2002 02:25.10MIHAIL KRASTEV VIHREN BOYS 12

.3 2002 02:30.10AVGUSTIN MILEV VIHREN BOYS 12

.4 2002 02:36.49155082 BAXEVANIDIS PETROS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.5 2002 02:38.78145852 BOGKOTS HRISTOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 12

.6 2002 02:41.90152665 PAPATHANASIOU HRISTOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 12

.7 2002 02:51.52155407 BOGIATZIS ANASTASIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.8 2002 03:00.01156037 KALOUSIS IOANNIS ARIS BOYS 12

.9 2002 03:06.94155518 NAYROZIDIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.10 2002 03:15.50155409 KALABALIKAS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.11 2002156012 HATZETOGLOU AGISILAOS APOLKAL BOYS 12

.12 2002162169 KREOPOLIS GEORGIOS NAYT.KAVA BOYS 12

.13 2002162736 PATLIAKAS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 12

.14 2002155379 VAKOUFTSIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 02:43.41157430 PASIDIS APOSTOLOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 11

.2 2003 02:48.77147457 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.3 2003 02:55.37157308 PLATINARIS NIKOLAOS-ILIAS PANSER BOYS 11

.4 2003 02:55.74159441 FOTIADIS SOTIRIOS ARIS BOYS 11

.5 2003 03:07.37159519 GIAPOUTZIS EYSTRATIOS OFTH BOYS 11

.6 2003 03:10.00GEORGI ANDREEV PIRIN BOYS 11

.7 2003 03:12.28159520 KOUTELIS KONSTADINOS OFTH BOYS 11

.8 2003 03:14.45157314 PAYLOU FOTIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.9 2003 03:16.88157336 PRAGIAS ANASTASIOS-THEODOROS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 11

.10 2003157464 FREGGIDIS KYRIAKOS ARIS BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  BOYS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 02:42.43158534 KALAPOTHAKOS ANASTASIOS-MINAS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.2 2004 02:43.39159086 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.3 2004 02:57.10YULIAN NOVOSELSKI PIRIN BOYS 10

.4 2004 03:18.29159466 STERGIOU DIMITRIOS APOLKAL BOYS 10

.5 2004 03:35.00YANKO MITKOV PIRIN BOYS 10

.6 2004 03:40.15160578 TATOS ATHANASIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.7 2004158791 BOGIATZIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

.8 2004160399 KATSATOS ATHANASIOS OFTH BOYS 10

.9 2004158317 KIORSAVVAS MILTIADIS KODRAM BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 23 of 84

04.04.2014  12:21



ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 02:40.38153864 IDZEVIDOU ELENI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 12

.2 2002 02:40.79155103 KALYVINOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.3 2002 02:44.07156043 BOUTSI ANTHOULA ARIS GIRLS 12

.4 2002 02:45.70ANASTASIA RIZOVA VIHREN GIRLS 12

.5 2002 02:46.33155443 SOTIRIADOU ELISAVET PANSER GIRLS 12

.6 2002 02:46.44155392 LASKARELI OLGA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.7 2002 02:46.54156040 ANASTASIADOU THETIS ARIS GIRLS 12

.8 2002 03:06.12155393 TSIPLAKI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.9 2002 03:06.78157431 TRIGONI DESPOINA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 12

.10 2002 03:20.52156307 XANTHOPOULOU PINELOPI NAYT.KAVA GIRLS 12

.11 2002 03:55.40163026 ZEKOU AIKATERINI NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.12 2002157041 HRISTOPOULOU EYAGGELIA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.13 2002159470 HRISTOU MARIA APOLKAL GIRLS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 02:42.37157272 LYROPOULOU ELENI NAYT.KAVA GIRLS 11

.2 2003 02:44.04155099 VASILEIADOU EYFROSYNI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.3 2003 02:51.08157463 ANASTASIADOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS 11

.4 2003 02:51.95157445 KEI AIKATERINI-HRYSOVALA ARIS GIRLS 11

.5 2003 02:54.63158230 GRAVALI ELENA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.6 2003 03:03.98161117 LASKAROGLOU AIKATERINI ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 11

.7 2003 03:19.25MARIA KUKUCHEVA SANDANSK GIRLS 11

.8 2003 03:26.33159171 TSIPLAKI HRISTINA NE RODOPI GIRLS 11

.9 2003158323 KOKKINOU EYAGGELIA NAYT.KAVA GIRLS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  GIRLS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 02:59.79158544 GEROVASILEIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.2 2004 03:00.00MARIELA VECEVA PIRIN GIRLS 10

.3 2004 03:09.02155098 MANIKA AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.4 2004 03:12.54160366 PAPAZOGLOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS 10

.5 2004 03:14.20LUBKA ANASTASOVA SANDANSK GIRLS 10

.6 2004159414 ASLANIDOU IOANNA ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 10

.7 2004161934 MIRELI MOUSOURI GEORGIA ILSE NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.8 2004158802 REKLOU MARTHA PANSER GIRLS 10

.9 2004158808 THEOHARIDOU ELENI PANSER GIRLS 10

.10 2004160036 TRIPAKI APOSTOLIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 00:36.88147284 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRISTOS OTHAK BOYS 12

.2 2002 00:36.90155408 KALABALIKAS KONSTADINOS PANSER BOYS 12

.3 2002 00:37.00147475 SPYRIDOPOULOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.4 2002 00:38.10ALEKSANDAR KOLEV PIRIN BOYS 12

.5 2002 00:38.47155452 FOTOGRAFOS IOANNIS-PARASKEYAS PANSER BOYS 12

.6 2002 00:38.52155385 SIROLIANIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.7 2002 00:39.98155506 GIANKOULIS ALEXANDROS NAYT.KAVA BOYS 12

.8 2002 00:40.92157678 TARNANIDIS NIKOLAOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 12

.9 2002 00:41.83158546 KOROMILIAS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.10 2002 00:54.43163279 KARAPATAKIS HRISTODOULOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 12

.11 2002 00:59.72162890 GIAMOUKOGLOU ELEYTHERIOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 12

.12 2002155905 BOUDOUROGLOU THEOFANIS-HRYSOSTOMOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 00:37.47157338 ADONIADIS THEODOROS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 11

.2 2003 00:39.31158469 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.3 2003 00:39.37147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.4 2003 00:39.91157355 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.5 2003 00:40.80159411 TSOBANOUDIS ELEYTHERIOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 11

.6 2003 00:42.26CVETKO PETKOV SANDANSK BOYS 11

.7 2003 00:48.50NIKOLAOS KOZAS PIRIN BOYS 11

.8 2003 00:49.57164132 DASKALOU DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.9 2003 00:50.00DIMITAR IVANOV PIRIN BOYS 11

.10 2003 00:51.87159296 PARASOGLOU HRYSANTHOS OTHAK BOYS 11

.11 2003158674 DOULGERIDIS ANASTASIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.12 2003164195 FRAGKOPOULOS ANASTASIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.13 2003155461 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS 11

.14 2003164465 PAPAHRISTOU STYLIANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:40.04158437 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 10

.2 2004 00:40.15158506 TSANAKTSIDIS AGGELOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 10

.3 2004 00:40.19158652 TZEVELEKOS HRYSOSTOMOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 10

.4 2004 00:42.17EVGENI GEORGIEV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.5 2004 00:43.15DIMITAR TANURSKI SANDANSK BOYS 10

.6 2004 00:43.53GALAB ATANASOV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.7 2004 00:43.84EMIL STOYANOV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.8 2004 00:44.43158975 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.9 2004 00:46.06158535 KALAPOTHAKOS THALIS-PANAGIOTIS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.10 2004 00:46.43BLAGOVEST STOEV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.11 2004 00:47.06ILIA PATRONSKI SANDANSK BOYS 10

.12 2004 00:47.36159417 BOUDOUROGLOU PANAGIOTIS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 10

.13 2004 00:48.22162406 ADONIADIS VASILEIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 10

.14 2004 00:48.90HRISTO KARAMANOLEV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.15 2004 00:50.50158539 EYTHYMIOU GAVRIIL NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.16 2004 00:50.80159073 SPANIDIS IAKOVOS OTHAK BOYS 10

.17 2004 01:02.00162411 THOMOGLOU GEORGIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 10

.18 2004158761 TAMIAS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.19 2004158996 ZEZIOS GEORGIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 00:36.27145850 VASILEIADOU VASILIKI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 12

.2 2002 00:38.59155491 GAVRIIL KALLIOPI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 12

.3 2002 00:38.59155049 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.4 2002155103 KALYVINOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.5 2002163026 ZEKOU AIKATERINI NE RODOPI GIRLS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 00:38.48POPOVA MARIA GDSPORT GIRLS 11

.2 2003 00:39.91157353 SYLAIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.3 2003 00:39.94153604 PAPADOPOULOU THEODORA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 11

.4 2003 00:40.93147456 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.5 2003 00:41.07147467 GEORGIADOU DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.6 2003 00:45.76158756 KROUSTALI EIRINI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.7 2003 00:54.01162171 KOUTSOUBA ATHANASIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 11

.8 2003 00:59.08163280 KARAPATAKI IOANNA ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 11

.9 2003 01:02.87164210 HATZIEYAGGELOU KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.10 2003161117 LASKAROGLOU AIKATERINI ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 11

.11 2003162755 MIHAILIDOU VASILIKI NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.12 2003159171 TSIPLAKI HRISTINA NE RODOPI GIRLS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:39.97158792 DIGGA AIKATERINI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 10

.2 2004 00:40.05156501 GKAITATZI STAMATIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.3 2004 00:41.02160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA OFTH GIRLS 10

.4 2004 00:43.12LUBKA ANASTASOVA SANDANSK GIRLS 10

.5 2004 00:43.18158961 BOGKOTS ELENI-MIHAELA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 10

.6 2004 00:44.78161182 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.7 2004 00:46.03159536 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.8 2004 00:46.29158510 TRIGONI HRISTINA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 10

.9 2004 00:46.76158786 FOTOGRAFOU ARTEMIS PANSER GIRLS 10

.10 2004 00:47.79159094 DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.11 2004 00:53.99158639 KOUMADSIOTI IFIGENEIA OFTH GIRLS 10

.12 2004 00:55.45160406 TSELIOU ANASTASIA OFTH GIRLS 10

.13 2004 01:01.59164212 SIMSERIDI ANNA FOIVI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.14 2004 01:03.57161934 MIRELI MOUSOURI GEORGIA ILSE NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.15 2004159414 ASLANIDOU IOANNA ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 10

.16 2004159415 HARITAKI EIRINI ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 10

.17 2004164471 HRISTAKAKI AIKATERINI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.18 2004159409 MANDALOU ELEYTHERIA ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 10

.19 2004159512 PASOGLOU NIKOLETA OFTH GIRLS 10

.20 2004160865 SKEFALE ANASTASIA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 10

.21 2004162969 TRIADAFYLLOU PELAGIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 10

.22 2004158799 VITOU HRYSOULA-ANNA PANSER GIRLS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 9  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:42.95158540 KONSTADINIDOU HRYSANTHI NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.2 2005 00:44.10162342 POLYHRONAKI THEONIA PANSER GIRLS9

.3 2005 00:45.79158747 ELEYTHERIADOU MYROFORA KODRAM GIRLS9

.4 2005 00:46.10VASILENA GEORGIEVA PIRIN GIRLS9

.5 2005 00:46.70160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.6 2005 00:48.14162177 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPI GIRLS9

.7 2005 00:49.03158257 GIAGKAZOGLOU KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS9

.8 2005 00:49.05158312 GIADZI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS9

.9 2005 00:50.19162758 VARELIDOU AIKATERINI NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.10 2005 00:50.20160968 SYKIOTI PANAGIOTA OTHAK GIRLS9

.11 2005 00:52.00160867 DIPLARI KYRIAKI LYDIA NAYT.KAVA GIRLS9

.12 2005 00:52.38162337 MANDELA DIMITRA PANSER GIRLS9

.13 2005 00:54.92160866 GIANKOULI KONSTADINA NAYT.KAVA GIRLS9

.14 2005 00:54.97162887 ELEYTHERIADOU VERA THEOPISTI ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS9

.15 2005 00:55.15158259 ORFANIDOU ELENI KODRAM GIRLS9

.16 2005 00:56.32160933 PAPADOPOULOU STAYROULA MARIA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS9

.17 2005 00:58.48158742 KASAPI AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS9

.18 2005 00:59.39163008 DIMAKI ELISAVET KODRAM GIRLS9

.19 2005 01:00.93164406 TSOLAKIDI HRISTINA PROTORES GIRLS9

.20 2005 01:01.50163963 DOULGERIDOU MARIA PANSER GIRLS9

.21 2005 01:02.06162529 RAMOPOULOU AIKATERINI ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS9

.22 2005 01:02.20KUKUCHEVA SVETLA SANDANSK GIRLS9

.23 2005 01:02.50160967 KESKESIADOU MELPOMENI OTHAK GIRLS9

.24 2005164105 ATHANASIADOU AIKATERINI OTHAK GIRLS9

.25 2005163748 GAVRIIL ELENI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS9

.26 2005164480 KALYVINOU MARIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.27 2005162430 KAPSIMANI MARIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.28 2005164464 KESKINIDOU OLGA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.29 2005164479 STRATELI EYRIDIKI MARIA KODRAM GIRLS9
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 9  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:39.17158424 MIHAILIDIS VASILEIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.2 2005 00:39.52160848 SISKOS APOSTOLOS PANSER BOYS9

.3 2005 00:41.79158508 KONSTADINIDIS KONSTADINOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.4 2005 00:43.20MARTIN MITOV SANDANSK BOYS9

.5 2005 00:43.57160939 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON OTHAK BOYS9

.6 2005 00:44.32160873 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.7 2005 00:48.27161181 KONSTADINIDIS PERIKLIS KODRAM BOYS9

.8 2005 00:48.47160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS9

.9 2005 00:49.33161608 TSENALIDIS GEORGIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.10 2005 00:49.87160850 ZABAKLIS KONSTADINOS PANSER BOYS9

.11 2005 00:49.96161745 KAVAZIS ADONIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.12 2005 00:50.15IVAILO BIBISHKOV SANDANSK BOYS9

.13 2005 00:50.66158314 EYTHYVOULIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS9

.14 2005 00:51.45158264 THEOLOGIDIS PETROS KODRAM BOYS9

.15 2005 00:52.60159159 ELEYTHERIADIS MIHAIL-AGGELOS KODRAM BOYS9

.16 2005 00:53.59162334 DOULGERIS HRISTOFOROS PANSER BOYS9

.17 2005 00:53.64162340 KARATZIAS THEODOROS PANSER BOYS9

.18 2005 00:58.68162175 PSALTIS NIKOLAOS APOSTOLOS NE RODOPI BOYS9

.19 2005 01:00.93161183 SAMARAS KONSTADINOS KODRAM BOYS9

.20 2005 01:01.24BOJIDAR PANICHARSKI SANDANSK BOYS9

.21 2005 01:02.40160923 BERSOS VASILEIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.22 2005 01:06.18163276 KELESIDIS KONSTADINOS MARIOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS9

.23 2005 01:11.84162888 STOUPIADIS DIMITRIOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS9

.24 2005 01:13.88162180 GATIDIS DIAMADIS MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.25 2005164196 FRAGKOPOULOS ALEXANDROS THOMAS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.26 2005162131 KAZAKIDIS PARISIS RAFAIL K.S.S.2005 BOYS9

.27 2005162132 KETSEKOS KONSTADINOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS9

.28 2005162130 PSYLLAKIS GEORGIOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS9
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 8  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006164466 BARGIAMIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 8

.2 2006164470 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 8

.3 2006162757 ERIFYLIDIS NESTORAS NOKAVAL BOYS 8

.4 2006164469 GKOUGKOULAKIS HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 8

.5 2006164133 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS 8

.6 2006164124 KAZAKIS LEODIOS KODRAM BOYS 8

.7 2006164494 KOMITIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS 8

.8 2006164467 KONSTADINIDIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 8

.9 2006162432 KOSMIDIS NIKOLAOS KODRAM BOYS 8

.10 2006162260 MANASIDIS GEORGIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 8

.11 2006164374 MEGAS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 8

.12 2006162415 OIKONOMIDIS NIKOLAOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 8

.13 2006162416 PANAGIOTIDIS GEORGIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 8

.14 2006164539 POLYHRONIADIS POLYHRONIS OTHAK BOYS 8

.15 2006163391 PROTOGERIS AGGELOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 8

.16 2006162245 SKARIS IOANNIS OTHAK BOYS 8

.17 2006161734 STEFOPOULOS THEODOROS EATEK BOYS 8
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRGLS8  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006162407 ADONIADOU ELENI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS8

.2 2006162413 BAIRAKTARI STYLIANI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS8

.3 2006164496 DOULGERIDOU ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS8

.4 2006164474 DRAMALIDOU STAYROULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS8

.5 2006162759 EYTHYMIOU ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS8

.6 2006162418 HATZINA NIKOLETA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS8

.7 2006162431 KARTSOGLOU GEORGIA KODRAM GIRLS8

.8 2006164493 KELETSOGLOU DESPOINA NOKAVAL GIRLS8

.9 2006164475 KOTSIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS8

.10 2006164405 KOUTSOUVALI MARIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS8

.11 2006162091 PAROTIDOU ELENI ANNA KODRAM GIRLS8

.12 2006162100 PAYLIDOU MARIA DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS8

.13 2006164476 SOLOMOU DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS8

.14 2006162417 STAFYLIDOU GESTHIMANI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS8

.15 2006162970 TRIADAFYLLOU EYAGGELIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS8
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http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 36 of 84

04.04.2014  12:21



ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 01:16.50BLAGOI PANAYOTOV VIHREN BOYS 12

.2 2002 01:18.33155408 KALABALIKAS KONSTADINOS PANSER BOYS 12

.3 2002 01:20.10YORDAN PASHALIYSKI VIHREN BOYS 12

.4 2002 01:20.58147284 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRISTOS OTHAK BOYS 12

.5 2002 01:21.33147475 SPYRIDOPOULOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.6 2002 01:23.28155385 SIROLIANIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.7 2002 01:25.77155506 GIANKOULIS ALEXANDROS NAYT.KAVA BOYS 12

.8 2002 01:25.99155452 FOTOGRAFOS IOANNIS-PARASKEYAS PANSER BOYS 12

.9 2002162890 GIAMOUKOGLOU ELEYTHERIOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 12

.10 2002162329 LEKOBLES ORESTIS APOLKAL BOYS 12

.11 2002161237 PITSOULIS KYRIAKOS APOLKAL BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 01:21.10YORDAN YANCHEV PIRIN BOYS 11

.2 2003 01:22.71158469 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.3 2003 01:22.88157338 ADONIADIS THEODOROS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 11

.4 2003 01:23.44147446 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS 11

.5 2003 01:26.24157355 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.6 2003 01:28.43147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.7 2003 01:31.25157038 BOURTZIS MARIOS APOLKAL BOYS 11

.8 2003 01:31.82157310 BOGIATZIS EYTHYMIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.9 2003 01:41.20MARTIN POPOV VIHREN BOYS 11

.10 2003157461 DIMOPOULOS GEORGIOS ARIS BOYS 11

.11 2003159411 TSOBANOUDIS ELEYTHERIOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 11

.12 2003159471 TZOVANIS ANASTASIOS-ANAGNOSTI APOLKAL BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 38 of 84

04.04.2014  12:21



ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:24.88158437 DOURBAKOU LEYTERI KODRAM BOYS 10

.2 2004 01:27.77159095 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.3 2004 01:29.30BORIS PANICHARSKI SANDANSK BOYS 10

.4 2004 01:30.50158506 TSANAKTSIDIS AGGELOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 10

.5 2004 01:30.94158652 TZEVELEKOS HRYSOSTOMOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 10

.6 2004 01:32.78158761 TAMIAS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.7 2004 01:32.90158484 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS ARIS BOYS 10

.8 2004 01:33.00YULIAN NOVOSELSKI PIRIN BOYS 10

.9 2004 01:36.97158535 KALAPOTHAKOS THALIS-PANAGIOTIS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.10 2004 01:51.20ILIA PATRONSKI SANDANSK BOYS 10

.11 2004162421 IOANNOU PETROS ARIS BOYS 10

.12 2004160399 KATSATOS ATHANASIOS OFTH BOYS 10

.13 2004159700 MAKRIDIS GEORGIOS APOLKAL BOYS 10

.14 2004160298 STAFYLIDIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 10

.15 2004158810 THEODOSIADIS MIHAIL PANSER BOYS 10

.16 2004158420 TSAKIRIDIS-TOBAIDIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.17 2004158483 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 01:17.28145850 VASILEIADOU VASILIKI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 12

.2 2002 01:22.50155049 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.3 2002 01:22.81155451 ORTITZIOU MARIA PANSER GIRLS 12

.4 2002 01:22.82147460 VAITSIDOU OLYBIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.5 2002 01:24.16155491 GAVRIIL KALLIOPI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 12

.6 2002 01:24.81155377 GIANNAKOUROU STYLIANI ARIS GIRLS 12

.7 2002 01:27.50SNEJANA SPIRIEVA VIHREN GIRLS 12

.8 2002 01:28.40ANASTASIA RIZOVA VIHREN GIRLS 12

.9 2002156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA ARIS GIRLS 12

.10 2002146007 THEODORIDOU MARIA-MAGDALINI KODRAM GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 01:22.00RAYA ZASHEVA PIRIN GIRLS 11

.2 2003 01:24.70147456 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.3 2003 01:26.08153604 PAPADOPOULOU THEODORA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 11

.4 2003 01:28.42157353 SYLAIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.5 2003 01:29.58147467 GEORGIADOU DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.6 2003 01:37.51158756 KROUSTALI EIRINI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.7 2003 01:40.00VIKTORIYA UZUMSKA PIRIN GIRLS 11

.8 2003 01:47.53157449 MITTOU HRYSA ARIS GIRLS 11

.9 2003147672 ARMEN DIMITRA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.10 2003164210 HATZIEYAGGELOU KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.11 2003163280 KARAPATAKI IOANNA ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 11

.12 2003157452 KEHAGIA ELENI ARIS GIRLS 11

.13 2003160403 MAYROHALYVIDOU OLGA OFTH GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:26.69156501 GKAITATZI STAMATIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.2 2004 01:28.59158792 DIGGA AIKATERINI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 10

.3 2004 01:32.66160301 HALAIDOPOULOU MELINA ARIS GIRLS 10

.4 2004 01:35.00MARIELA VECEVA PIRIN GIRLS 10

.5 2004 01:35.88158961 BOGKOTS ELENI-MIHAELA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 10

.6 2004 01:37.03161182 PLATANOU ZAPRI MARKELLA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.7 2004 01:39.19158510 TRIGONI HRISTINA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 10

.8 2004 01:40.68159536 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.9 2004 01:43.37159409 MANDALOU ELEYTHERIA ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 10

.10 2004 01:45.80159301 GAVRIIL APOSTOLIA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 10

.11 2004 01:49.04162981 AKRITIDOU EIRINI ARIS GIRLS 10

.12 2004 01:53.61158429 MOYSIDOU ARTEMIA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 10

.13 2004156810 BOUDAKIDOU KALLIOPI-DANAI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.14 2004158261 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.15 2004159087 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.16 2004158786 FOTOGRAFOU ARTEMIS PANSER GIRLS 10

.17 2004158478 GKOUBANITSA SAVVINA ARIS GIRLS 10

.18 2004159469 GKRAGKOPOULOU ALEXANDRA APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.19 2004158537 MIGKOU DAFNI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.20 2004163701 PAPADOPOULOU ELENI ARIS GIRLS 10

.21 2004159437 PETROPOULOU EYGENIA ARIS GIRLS 10

.22 2004158785 TSIAPOU MARIANNA-THEOLOGIA PANSER GIRLS 10

.23 2004158799 VITOU HRYSOULA-ANNA PANSER GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 02:40.00BLAGOI PANAYOTOV VIHREN BOYS 12

.2 2002 02:46.20YORDAN PASHALIYSKI VIHREN BOYS 12

.3 2002 02:46.45155408 KALABALIKAS KONSTADINOS PANSER BOYS 12

.4 2002 02:51.26155385 SIROLIANIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.5 2002 02:52.96147284 PALAIOLOGOS EYSTRATIOS-HRISTOS OTHAK BOYS 12

.6 2002 02:54.00147475 SPYRIDOPOULOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.7 2002 02:59.29155506 GIANKOULIS ALEXANDROS NAYT.KAVA BOYS 12

.8 2002 02:59.83155452 FOTOGRAFOS IOANNIS-PARASKEYAS PANSER BOYS 12

.9 2002 03:05.73155407 BOGIATZIS ANASTASIOS PANSER BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE  -  BOYS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 02:56.92158469 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.2 2003 02:58.52157355 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.3 2003 03:03.92157338 ADONIADIS THEODOROS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 11

.4 2003 03:13.72157310 BOGIATZIS EYTHYMIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.5 2003159441 FOTIADIS SOTIRIOS ARIS BOYS 11

.6 2003155461 KARAOGLOU KLEANTHIS KODRAM BOYS 11

.7 2003147446 MAYROGIANNIS HRYSOVALADIS KODRAM BOYS 11

.8 2003159411 TSOBANOUDIS ELEYTHERIOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 44 of 84

04.04.2014  12:21



ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 02:48.78147464 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2002 02:50.77155049 HATZIKONSTADINOU SOFIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.3 2002 02:52.60145850 VASILEIADOU VASILIKI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 12

.4 2002 02:54.44155491 GAVRIIL KALLIOPI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 12

.5 2002 02:58.87155377 GIANNAKOUROU STYLIANI ARIS GIRLS 12

.6 2002 03:04.10SNEJANA SPIRIEVA VIHREN GIRLS 12

.7 2002 03:08.20ANASTASIA RIZOVA VIHREN GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE  -  GIRLS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 02:57.78147456 APOSTOLIDOU RAFAELA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.2 2003 02:59.50RAYA ZASHEVA PIRIN GIRLS 11

.3 2003 03:01.84153604 PAPADOPOULOU THEODORA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 11

.4 2003 03:02.76147467 GEORGIADOU DESPOINA KODRAM GIRLS 11

.5 2003 03:07.58157353 SYLAIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.6 2003 03:20.00VIKTORIYA UZUMSKA PIRIN GIRLS 11

.7 2003157452 KEHAGIA ELENI ARIS GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 46 of 84

04.04.2014  12:21



ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  BOYS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 00:33.50MIHAIL KRASTEV VIHREN BOYS 12

.2 2002 00:35.70156037 KALOUSIS IOANNIS ARIS BOYS 12

.3 2002 00:36.50ANGELOV LUBOSLAV PIRIN BOYS 12

.4 2002 00:36.83155390 ASLANIDIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.5 2002 00:37.00ALEKSANDAR KOLEV PIRIN BOYS 12

.6 2002 00:38.38158546 KOROMILIAS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.7 2002 00:41.73155635 KOUKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPI BOYS 12

.8 2002 00:47.99156121 PADOUSAS SOTIRIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.9 2002163185 APOKATANIDIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 12

.10 2002147099 HATZATOGLOU KONSTADINOS NAYT.KAVA BOYS 12

.11 2002155444 KARALEXIS IOANNIS-ATHANASIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.12 2002163279 KARAPATAKIS HRISTODOULOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 12

.13 2002161237 PITSOULIS KYRIAKOS APOLKAL BOYS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  BOYS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 00:31.98158464 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.2 2003 00:37.77158466 THEOLOGIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.3 2003 00:39.12157429 KETIKOGLOU STAYROS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 11

.4 2003 00:41.65158646 VOULOGIANNIS THOMAS OFTH BOYS 11

.5 2003 00:41.84161828 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.6 2003 00:46.27157464 FREGGIDIS KYRIAKOS ARIS BOYS 11

.7 2003 00:46.32159471 TZOVANIS ANASTASIOS-ANAGNOSTI APOLKAL BOYS 11

.8 2003157038 BOURTZIS MARIOS APOLKAL BOYS 11

.9 2003159519 GIAPOUTZIS EYSTRATIOS OFTH BOYS 11

.10 2003159520 KOUTELIS KONSTADINOS OFTH BOYS 11

.11 2003159173 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  BOYS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:39.56155327 TAHYRIDIS PRODROMOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.2 2004 00:39.78159417 BOUDOUROGLOU PANAGIOTIS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 10

.3 2004 00:41.15EVGENI GEORGIEV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.4 2004 00:42.60160538 ZARADIA DIMITRIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 10

.5 2004 00:43.31158644 DIGKAS TRYFON OFTH BOYS 10

.6 2004 00:46.54BLAGOVEST STOEV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.7 2004 00:48.19158798 PADIOS HRISTOS PANSER BOYS 10

.8 2004 00:55.00YANKO MITKOV PIRIN BOYS 10

.9 2004161741 APOSTOLOPOULOS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

.10 2004158796 KOPANOS TRIADAFYLLOS PANSER BOYS 10

.11 2004155104 KRANAS STYLIANOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.12 2004160580 MASTORAS HRISTOS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.13 2004158487 PANAGIOTOPOULOS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 10

.14 2004163274 PAPADOPOULOS IOANNIS MAXIMOS OFTH BOYS 10

.15 2004158761 TAMIAS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.16 2004160294 THEODORIDIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 10

.17 2004164461 TSALAGRADAS GEORGIOS APOLKAL BOYS 10

.18 2004158793 TSIBIRIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  GIRLS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 00:35.72147468 TZIMAGIORGI ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2002 00:36.50155719 PSALTI VASILIKI NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.3 2002 00:38.07158479 IMERIDOU ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS 12

.4 2002 00:38.08156040 ANASTASIADOU THETIS ARIS GIRLS 12

.5 2002 00:40.30155359 AHTSI KONSTADINA PANSER GIRLS 12

.6 2002 00:42.61147463 VELLIOU MARIANA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.7 2002 00:43.25155721 POULIOU HRISTINA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.8 2002 00:46.51157041 HRISTOPOULOU EYAGGELIA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.9 2002 00:58.00159470 HRISTOU MARIA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.10 2002156009 ASVESTOPOULOU ELEYTHERIA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.11 2002155412 KARDAKOU AIKATERINI PANSER GIRLS 12

.12 2002162188 SOUBASI VASILIKI ARIS GIRLS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  GIRLS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 00:35.70147450 KANNI ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.2 2003 00:35.98157452 KEHAGIA ELENI ARIS GIRLS 11

.3 2003 00:43.81158461 AGORAKI HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.4 2003153605 ITSKOU ELENI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 11

.5 2003162171 KOUTSOUBA ATHANASIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 11

.6 2003157307 THEOHARIDOU ANASTASIA PANSER GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 51 of 84

04.04.2014  12:21



ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  GIRLS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:41.98159439 LAKKA ATHINA ARIS GIRLS 10

.2 2004 00:42.10155102 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.3 2004 00:42.39159469 GKRAGKOPOULOU ALEXANDRA APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.4 2004 00:42.42159094 DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.5 2004 00:42.71158543 MOUTAFTSI ANNA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.6 2004 00:44.93155325 KONSTADINIDOU EYFIMIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.7 2004 00:50.20TEODORA SLAVKOVA SANDANSK GIRLS 10

.8 2004 00:54.41159415 HARITAKI EIRINI ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 10

.9 2004 00:56.30GERGANA SARANDOVA SANDANSK GIRLS 10

.10 2004162872 ANASTASIOU KONSTADINA APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.11 2004160030 BOUSDOUKI ELENI APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.12 2004162336 GKOGKA HRISTINA PANSER GIRLS 10

.13 2004159703 HATZETOGLOU ARIADNI APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.14 2004159440 IMERIDOU THEODORA-ATHANASIA ARIS GIRLS 10

.15 2004161547 KALENI SOTIRIA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.16 2004159092 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.17 2004163700 PAPADOPOULOU DIMITRA ARIS GIRLS 10

.18 2004158807 SAMARA MARIA PANSER GIRLS 10

.19 2004159467 TSIONI DESPOINA APOLKAL GIRLS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  GIRLS 9  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:41.48162194 KOTANIDOU KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS9

.2 2005 00:41.93160870 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.3 2005 00:44.14160969 MIHTATZI HRISTINA OTHAK GIRLS9

.4 2005 00:44.39159909 KENANIDOU ELENI-MARIA NE RODOPI GIRLS9

.5 2005 00:49.33162419 GKOUZEPA PETROPOULOU ELENI ARIS GIRLS9

.6 2005 00:50.15IVA UZUNOVA SANDANSK GIRLS9

.7 2005 00:51.44163275 KOUTELI VITHLEEM OFTH GIRLS9

.8 2005 00:51.55162257 ARHODIDOU OLGA RAFAILIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.9 2005 00:52.20162177 FILIPPOU ALEXANDRA NE RODOPI GIRLS9

.10 2005 00:54.08162118 ILKOU ANNA ARIS GIRLS9

.11 2005 00:54.13158532 SISIARIDI EYMORFIA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.12 2005 00:54.23158431 MOYSIDOU PANAGIOTA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS9

.13 2005 00:55.31158536 BAXEVANIDOU EYGENIA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.14 2005 00:58.30157024 VASILEIADOU POLYXENI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS9

.15 2005 00:59.22162117 NASIOUDI PARASKEYI DANAI ARIS GIRLS9

.16 2005 00:59.50SIMONA MITREVSKA PIRIN GIRLS9

.17 2005 00:59.74164241 SAHTARIDOU KLEIO ARIS GIRLS9

.18 2005 01:06.59162338 MELITA DESPOINA PANSER GIRLS9

.19 2005 01:07.07160853 LAPATONI VASILIKI PANSER GIRLS9

.20 2005163942 KRITOPOULOU VASILIKI MARIA APOLKAL GIRLS9

.21 2005163696 PITSOULI IOANNA APOLKAL GIRLS9

.22 2005162187 SOUBASI MARIANTHI HRISTINA EI ARIS GIRLS9
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  BOYS 9  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:37.19158505 PASIDIS HARALABOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.2 2005 00:39.50160872 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.3 2005 00:39.56158533 KONSTADINIDIS NIKOLAOS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.4 2005 00:39.91160848 SISKOS APOSTOLOS PANSER BOYS9

.5 2005 00:40.89160939 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON OTHAK BOYS9

.6 2005 00:43.03162121 GOUDEDZIKIS PANAGIOTIS ALEXANDRO ARIS BOYS9

.7 2005 00:45.61162192 MIHAILIDIS GEORGIOS ARIS BOYS9

.8 2005 00:46.00158507 LAZARIDIS FILIPPOS-TILEMAHOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.9 2005 00:46.18162253 ROUSSIDIS DIONYSIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.10 2005 00:48.44162256 GOUDAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.11 2005 00:49.00LYUBOMIR VITANOV PIRIN BOYS9

.12 2005 00:49.50DEYAN IVANOV PIRIN BOYS9

.13 2005 00:56.99163273 METAXAS ADONIOS OFTH BOYS9

.14 2005162420 AKRITIDIS GRIGORIOS ARIS BOYS9

.15 2005162324 ANDREDAKIS EMMANOUIL APOLKAL BOYS9

.16 2005162326 HRISTOPOULOS KOSMAS APOLKAL BOYS9

.17 2005162328 ILIOPOULOS HRISTOS APOLKAL BOYS9

.18 2005164014 KONSOULAS IOANNIS APOLKAL BOYS9

.19 2005163989 KONSTADINIDIS HARILAOS RAFAIL OFTH BOYS9

.20 2005162119 KORDANOULIS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS9

.21 2005162191 LADAS LOUKAS ARIS BOYS9

.22 2005163271 LAFAZANIS DIMITRIOS OFTH BOYS9

.23 2005163988 MAINAS IOANNIS OFTH BOYS9

.24 2005164211 STASINOPOULOS MILTIADIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY  -  BOYS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 01:25.81155390 ASLANIDIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.2 2002 01:27.10ANGELOV LUBOSLAV PIRIN BOYS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY  -  BOYS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 01:20.41158464 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.2 2003 01:25.41147457 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.3 2003 01:32.86157429 KETIKOGLOU STAYROS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 11

.4 2003 01:34.12158466 THEOLOGIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.5 2003 01:41.68161828 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY  -  GIRLS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 01:21.25147468 TZIMAGIORGI ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2002 01:25.79155719 PSALTI VASILIKI NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.3 2002 01:42.33155392 LASKARELI OLGA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.4 2002155359 AHTSI KONSTADINA PANSER GIRLS 12

.5 2002155721 POULIOU HRISTINA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY  -  GIRLS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 01:32.00ALEKSANDRA ALEKSANDROVA GDSPORT GIRLS 11

.2 2003 01:33.00KATHRINA TORPE GDSPORT GIRLS 11

.3 2003 01:36.00BLAGOVESTA ILKOVA GDSPORT GIRLS 11

.4 2003 01:43.90158461 AGORAKI HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.5 2003 01:47.00VIKTORIYA UZUMSKA PIRIN GIRLS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 00:40.31147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2002 00:41.97155384 KARAFYLLIDIS PRODROMOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.3 2002 00:43.31155085 KOUTSOULAS DIMITRIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.4 2002 00:45.78147099 HATZATOGLOU KONSTADINOS NAYT.KAVA BOYS 12

.5 2002 00:46.52155027 VAFEIADIS MIHAIL NAYT.KAVA BOYS 12

.6 2002 00:48.15155357 KOUTRIS APOSTOLOS PANSER BOYS 12

.7 2002 00:49.17157669 BABALIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.8 2002 00:52.87155084 DELIGIANNIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 00:42.10YORDAN YANCHEV PIRIN BOYS 11

.2 2003 00:43.22157309 TSIAFIDIS DIMITRIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.3 2003 00:45.57158459 KAZAKOS STAMATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.4 2003 00:47.31CVETKO PETKOV SANDANSK BOYS 11

.5 2003 00:50.72158760 MERIKIDIS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 11

.6 2003 00:53.51157306 KODOGEORGIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 11

.7 2003 00:53.84158676 KALKANIS ANASTASIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.8 2003 00:55.10NIKOLAOS KOZAS PIRIN BOYS 11

.9 2003 01:00.41163104 THOMAIDIS PANAGIOTIS MGS ETHN. BOYS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:43.33156349 VASILEIOU ILIAS KODRAM BOYS 10

.2 2004 00:44.74158487 PANAGIOTOPOULOS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 10

.3 2004 00:45.00ANTON AGELOV PIRIN BOYS 10

.4 2004 00:46.40158975 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.5 2004 00:46.69158791 BOGIATZIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

.6 2004 00:48.12NIKOLAI SHAPKOV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.7 2004 00:49.26EMIL STOYANOV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.8 2004 00:49.28HRISTO KARAMANOLEV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.9 2004 00:50.24ANTONIO ALEKSANDROV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.10 2004 00:50.98159597 MILIKOS PAYLOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 10

.11 2004 00:53.12ROSEN URUMOV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.12 2004 00:57.39160579 POULIOS ATHANASIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.13 2004 01:09.60162411 THOMOGLOU GEORGIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 10

.14 2004161275 KASAPIDIS IOANNIS MARIOS PANSER BOYS 10

.15 2004159086 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.16 2004155327 TAHYRIDIS PRODROMOS KODRAM BOYS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 00:40.62147464 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2002 00:41.03152667 HRISTOFORIDOU ANNA-MARIA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 12

.3 2002 00:42.25155412 KARDAKOU AIKATERINI PANSER GIRLS 12

.4 2002 00:46.86158492 GKAZEPI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.5 2002 00:47.54147461 KOSKERIDOU MARINA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.6 2002164472 PAPAHRISTOU ALEXANDRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 00:40.17157337 TSANAKTSIDOU VASILIKI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 11

.2 2003 00:43.01147450 KANNI ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.3 2003 00:44.74155442 TSARTSALI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.4 2003 00:45.10155490 MILIKOU NIKOLETA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.5 2003 00:45.47158462 LEODIDI DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.6 2003 00:46.19157339 BROUSA VIVIANNA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 11

.7 2003 00:46.20157307 THEOHARIDOU ANASTASIA PANSER GIRLS 11

.8 2003 00:48.01155100 GIAGKAZOGLOU AGGELIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.9 2003 00:48.20DIMA ANGELOVA PIRIN GIRLS 11

.10 2003 00:52.00DARA STOILOVA PIRIN GIRLS 11

.11 2003 00:56.26157354 STAYRIDOU EYAGGELIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.12 2003164484 PALLIKARI ANNA KODRAM GIRLS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 63 of 84

04.04.2014  12:21



ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 00:45.22159092 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.2 2004 00:48.17158807 SAMARA MARIA PANSER GIRLS 10

.3 2004 00:48.64158261 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.4 2004 00:51.83159087 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.5 2004 00:52.30TEODORA SLAVKOVA SANDANSK GIRLS 10

.6 2004 00:52.32GERGANA SARANDOVA SANDANSK GIRLS 10

.7 2004 00:52.36ELICA ILIEVA SANDANSK GIRLS 10

.8 2004 00:54.86163004 RETZEPI RAFAELA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.9 2004 00:57.73160013 GATSIOU ELENI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 10

.10 2004 01:05.76161866 ATHANASIADOU ELENI HRYSOVALADOU GAS.K.VOS GIRLS 10

.11 2004 01:06.66162969 TRIADAFYLLOU PELAGIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 10

.12 2004 01:09.57158428 BOUDAKI PANAGIOTA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.13 2004 01:09.62158538 DELIGIANNI ELENI NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.14 2004 01:09.87164212 SIMSERIDI ANNA FOIVI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.15 2004161423 HATZIAGGELOU STYLIANI K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 10

.16 2004155098 MANIKA AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 9  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:51.04159909 KENANIDOU ELENI-MARIA NE RODOPI GIRLS9

.2 2005 00:53.53158958 KONSTADINIDOU IOANNA KODRAM GIRLS9

.3 2005 00:53.69162257 ARHODIDOU OLGA RAFAILIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.4 2005 00:54.07158258 KOUBATI SOFIA KODRAM GIRLS9

.5 2005 00:55.00SIMONA MITREVSKA PIRIN GIRLS9

.6 2005 00:56.20158257 GIAGKAZOGLOU KONSTADINA KODRAM GIRLS9

.7 2005 00:56.62162337 MANDELA DIMITRA PANSER GIRLS9

.8 2005 00:57.78158532 SISIARIDI EYMORFIA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.9 2005 00:58.56157024 VASILEIADOU POLYXENI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS9

.10 2005 00:59.12162530 TOULOUPI ELISAVET ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS9

.11 2005 01:08.93162752 MIHAILIDOU DESPOINA NOKAVAL GIRLS9

.12 2005 01:10.47160623 KARYPIDOU MARIA ZOI KODRAM GIRLS9

.13 2005160624 MOUSMOULIDOU PARASKEYI KODRAM GIRLS9

.14 2005163012 SYMEONIDOU DOROTHEA KODRAM GIRLS9

.15 2005162174 ZEKOU ARHODOULA NE RODOPI GIRLS9
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 9  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2005 00:46.86160873 PADELIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.2 2005 00:47.91160872 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.3 2005 00:48.19158509 THYMIOPOULOS KONSTADINOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.4 2005 00:51.71162646 KEIMAS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.5 2005 00:52.10IVAILO BIBISHKOV SANDANSK BOYS9

.6 2005 00:53.29162212 KARADIMAS KONSTADINOS NEAPOLI BOYS9

.7 2005 00:53.50160851 KARDAKOS EYAGGELOS PANSER BOYS9

.8 2005 00:53.75162135 STOIKIDIS ATHANASIOS PROTORES BOYS9

.9 2005 00:54.03160871 ELEYTHERIADIS PERIKLIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.10 2005 00:55.37160932 KOKKINIS ATHANASIOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.11 2005 00:56.47160934 DOVLETOGLOU GEORGIOS IOANNIS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.12 2005 00:57.61162340 KARATZIAS THEODOROS PANSER BOYS9

.13 2005 00:59.96162334 DOULGERIS HRISTOFOROS PANSER BOYS9

.14 2005 00:59.97160622 TOPHANALIS MIHAIL KODRAM BOYS9

.15 2005 01:00.08162173 ROSSIDIS VASILEIOS NE RODOPI BOYS9

.16 2005 01:00.61162414 BROUSAS ALEXANDROS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS9

.17 2005 01:02.51159618 PARASOGLOU KYRIAKOS OTHAK BOYS9

.18 2005162756 ANDREADAKIS IOANNIS NOKAVAL BOYS9

.19 2005161048 PLATINARIS VASILEIOS PANSER BOYS9
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 8  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006162753 HATZIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 8

.2 2006162259 KARAGATSIDIS STEFANOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 8

.3 2006162412 KETOGLOU PAYLOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 8

.4 2006164538 PAPAGIANNIS DIONYSIS OTHAK BOYS 8

.5 2006162410 VASILEIADIS KYRIAKOS N.A.S.IMAT BOYS 8
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRGLS8  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006164474 DRAMALIDOU STAYROULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS8

.2 2006164473 HRISTAKAKI PARASKEYI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS8

.3 2006162092 ILIADOU MARIANNA KODRAM GIRLS8

.4 2006162095 KABOURIDOU ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS8

.5 2006162960 KALKANI FOTEINI PANSER GIRLS8

.6 2006164405 KOUTSOUVALI MARIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS8

.7 2006162409 VAINA NEFELI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS8
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 01:27.50PETAR MARINOV VIHREN BOYS 12

.2 2002 01:27.77147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.3 2002 01:33.80155384 KARAFYLLIDIS PRODROMOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.4 2002 01:37.25155085 KOUTSOULAS DIMITRIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.5 2002 01:40.31147099 HATZATOGLOU KONSTADINOS NAYT.KAVA BOYS 12

.6 2002 01:41.94155027 VAFEIADIS MIHAIL NAYT.KAVA BOYS 12

.7 2002 01:42.08156012 HATZETOGLOU AGISILAOS APOLKAL BOYS 12

.8 2002 01:44.10BOJIDAR NIKOLOV VIHREN BOYS 12

.9 2002 01:46.65155357 KOUTRIS APOSTOLOS PANSER BOYS 12

.10 2002 01:55.10155084 DELIGIANNIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.11 2002 02:08.08163279 KARAPATAKIS HRISTODOULOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 12

.12 2002162890 GIAMOUKOGLOU ELEYTHERIOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 12

.13 2002162329 LEKOBLES ORESTIS APOLKAL BOYS 12

.14 2002162736 PATLIAKAS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 01:32.00YORDAN YANCHEV PIRIN BOYS 11

.2 2003 01:32.11157309 TSIAFIDIS DIMITRIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.3 2003 01:39.83158459 KAZAKOS STAMATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.4 2003 01:40.80157311 HATZIKONSTADINOU ANDREAS PANSER BOYS 11

.5 2003 01:42.23157453 LADAS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS 11

.6 2003 01:45.30KIRIL GEORGIEV VIHREN BOYS 11

.7 2003 01:48.72158760 MERIKIDIS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 11

.8 2003 01:49.11157461 DIMOPOULOS GEORGIOS ARIS BOYS 11

.9 2003 01:54.22159471 TZOVANIS ANASTASIOS-ANAGNOSTI APOLKAL BOYS 11

.10 2003 02:03.04157306 KODOGEORGIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 11

.11 2003 02:19.34163104 THOMAIDIS PANAGIOTIS MGS ETHN. BOYS 11

.12 2003 02:22.90158545 TZAKIS IRAKLIS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.13 2003158676 KALKANIS ANASTASIOS PANSER BOYS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:35.08159086 STASINOPOULOS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.2 2004 01:35.25156349 VASILEIOU ILIAS KODRAM BOYS 10

.3 2004 01:39.00ANTON AGELOV PIRIN BOYS 10

.4 2004 01:41.80158487 PANAGIOTOPOULOS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 10

.5 2004 01:43.03155327 TAHYRIDIS PRODROMOS KODRAM BOYS 10

.6 2004 01:46.08158975 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.7 2004 01:50.06ANTONIO ALEKSANDROV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.8 2004 01:52.60HRISTO KARAMANOLEV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.9 2004 01:54.14ROSEN URUMOV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.10 2004 02:03.50160298 STAFYLIDIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 10

.11 2004 02:06.63160579 POULIOS ATHANASIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 10

.12 2004159700 MAKRIDIS GEORGIOS APOLKAL BOYS 10

.13 2004159466 STERGIOU DIMITRIOS APOLKAL BOYS 10

.14 2004160294 THEODORIDIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 01:28.33156044 PRIMERAKI ELENI ARIS GIRLS 12

.2 2002 01:31.39152667 HRISTOFORIDOU ANNA-MARIA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 12

.3 2002 01:31.53155412 KARDAKOU AIKATERINI PANSER GIRLS 12

.4 2002 01:33.22155360 TZITZIKA FOTEINI-IOANNA PANSER GIRLS 12

.5 2002 01:40.23158492 GKAZEPI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.6 2002 01:42.50KATRIN STOEVA VIHREN GIRLS 12

.7 2002 01:44.70ROZALIYA KIRILOVA VIHREN GIRLS 12

.8 2002 01:46.65147461 KOSKERIDOU MARINA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.9 2002 01:47.57156009 ASVESTOPOULOU ELEYTHERIA APOLKAL GIRLS 12

.10 2002 01:50.03162188 SOUBASI VASILIKI ARIS GIRLS 12

.11 2002156043 BOUTSI ANTHOULA ARIS GIRLS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 01:30.86157337 TSANAKTSIDOU VASILIKI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 11

.2 2003 01:35.97155442 TSARTSALI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.3 2003 01:38.29158462 LEODIDI DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.4 2003 01:39.59157339 BROUSA VIVIANNA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 11

.5 2003 01:39.73155490 MILIKOU NIKOLETA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.6 2003 01:39.76157307 THEOHARIDOU ANASTASIA PANSER GIRLS 11

.7 2003 01:42.64158757 KYNIGOPOULOU VASILEIA ARIS GIRLS 11

.8 2003 01:43.98158481 PANAGIOTIDOU ALEXANDRA ARIS GIRLS 11

.9 2003 01:46.25155100 GIAGKAZOGLOU AGGELIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.10 2003 01:46.57157449 MITTOU HRYSA ARIS GIRLS 11

.11 2003 01:50.00DIMA ANGELOVA PIRIN GIRLS 11

.12 2003 01:53.56158640 KARAVATOU MAGDALINI OFTH GIRLS 11

.13 2003 01:56.00DARA STOILOVA PIRIN GIRLS 11

.14 2003 02:07.10162171 KOUTSOUBA ATHANASIA NE RODOPI GIRLS 11

.15 2003161117 LASKAROGLOU AIKATERINI ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 11

.16 2003160403 MAYROHALYVIDOU OLGA OFTH GIRLS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 01:39.29159092 KARAFYLLIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.2 2004 01:39.39159437 PETROPOULOU EYGENIA ARIS GIRLS 10

.3 2004 01:44.65158807 SAMARA MARIA PANSER GIRLS 10

.4 2004 01:45.83158544 GEROVASILEIOU MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.5 2004 01:46.16159414 ASLANIDOU IOANNA ATHL.AK.AS GIRLS 10

.6 2004 01:50.20ELICA ILIEVA SANDANSK GIRLS 10

.7 2004 01:57.32159703 HATZETOGLOU ARIADNI APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.8 2004 02:02.28158478 GKOUBANITSA SAVVINA ARIS GIRLS 10

.9 2004 02:06.26162872 ANASTASIOU KONSTADINA APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.10 2004 02:23.38161934 MIRELI MOUSOURI GEORGIA ILSE NE RODOPI GIRLS 10

.11 2004160030 BOUSDOUKI ELENI APOLKAL GIRLS 10

.12 2004156501 GKAITATZI STAMATIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.13 2004160301 HALAIDOPOULOU MELINA ARIS GIRLS 10

.14 2004158639 KOUMADSIOTI IFIGENEIA OFTH GIRLS 10

.15 2004163700 PAPADOPOULOU DIMITRA ARIS GIRLS 10

.16 2004163701 PAPADOPOULOU ELENI ARIS GIRLS 10

.17 2004159512 PASOGLOU NIKOLETA OFTH GIRLS 10

.18 2004160406 TSELIOU ANASTASIA OFTH GIRLS 10

.19 2004159467 TSIONI DESPOINA APOLKAL GIRLS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 03:06.90147458 KOUMOUNDOUROS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2002 03:09.10PETAR MARINOV VIHREN BOYS 12

.3 2002 03:20.07155384 KARAFYLLIDIS PRODROMOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.4 2002 03:26.96155085 KOUTSOULAS DIMITRIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.5 2002 03:38.20BOJIDAR NIKOLOV VIHREN BOYS 12

.6 2002 03:44.79155027 VAFEIADIS MIHAIL NAYT.KAVA BOYS 12

.7 2002157669 BABALIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 12

.8 2002155905 BOUDOUROGLOU THEOFANIS-HRYSOSTOMOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 12

.9 2002155357 KOUTRIS APOSTOLOS PANSER BOYS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE  -  BOYS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 03:15.91157309 TSIAFIDIS DIMITRIOS PANSER BOYS 11

.2 2003 03:31.00158459 KAZAKOS STAMATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.3 2003 03:34.20157311 HATZIKONSTADINOU ANDREAS PANSER BOYS 11

.4 2003 03:49.69158760 MERIKIDIS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 11

.5 2003159170 KALTSOS GEORGIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.6 2003157306 KODOGEORGIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 11

.7 2003157453 LADAS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 03:09.66147464 KONSTADINIDOU FOTEINI KODRAM GIRLS 12

.2 2002 03:10.04156044 PRIMERAKI ELENI ARIS GIRLS 12

.3 2002 03:14.16155360 TZITZIKA FOTEINI-IOANNA PANSER GIRLS 12

.4 2002 03:14.95152667 HRISTOFORIDOU ANNA-MARIA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 12

.5 2002 03:32.27155505 ADESHOU ANNA MARIA NAYT.KAVA GIRLS 12

.6 2002 03:35.80KATRIN STOEVA VIHREN GIRLS 12

.7 2002 03:38.85158492 GKAZEPI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.8 2002 03:40.20ROZALIYA KIRILOVA VIHREN GIRLS 12

.9 2002 03:48.13156180 SAPRANIDOU SEVASTI NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.10 2002 03:49.00147461 KOSKERIDOU MARINA KODRAM GIRLS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE  -  GIRLS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 03:14.09157337 TSANAKTSIDOU VASILIKI N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 11

.2 2003 03:23.60155442 TSARTSALI VASILIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.3 2003 03:33.43157339 BROUSA VIVIANNA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 11

.4 2003 03:33.43158462 LEODIDI DIMITRA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.5 2003 03:34.25155490 MILIKOU NIKOLETA K.S.S.2005 GIRLS 11

.6 2003 03:37.80158481 PANAGIOTIDOU ALEXANDRA ARIS GIRLS 11

.7 2003 03:40.80158757 KYNIGOPOULOU VASILEIA ARIS GIRLS 11

.8 2003 03:46.37155100 GIAGKAZOGLOU AGGELIKI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.9 2003158640 KARAVATOU MAGDALINI OFTH GIRLS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  BOYS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 02:45.40147476 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 12

.2 2002 02:49.41155379 VAKOUFTSIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 12

.3 2002 02:52.20PETAR MARINOV VIHREN BOYS 12

.4 2002 03:03.51155905 BOUDOUROGLOU THEOFANIS-HRYSOSTOMOS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 12

.5 2002 03:10.50ANGELOV LUBOSLAV PIRIN BOYS 12

.6 2002155635 KOUKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS NE RODOPI BOYS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  BOYS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 02:55.23158464 VOLTEZOS EYSTRATIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.2 2003 03:04.26147457 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.3 2003 03:10.74158466 THEOLOGIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.4 2003 03:11.36157453 LADAS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS 11

.5 2003 03:21.74161828 PALAKIDIS STEFANOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.6 2003 03:31.14157038 BOURTZIS MARIOS APOLKAL BOYS 11

.7 2003 03:33.13159173 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 11

.8 2003147474 BAKALIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 11

.9 2003159170 KALTSOS GEORGIOS NE RODOPI BOYS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  BOYS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 02:59.39159095 DIAMADAKIS APOSTOLOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.2 2004 03:02.90158483 ZAHARIADIS KONSTADINOS ARIS BOYS 10

.3 2004 03:05.36158534 KALAPOTHAKOS ANASTASIOS-MINAS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.4 2004 03:07.30BORIS PANICHARSKI SANDANSK BOYS 10

.5 2004 03:10.00ANTON AGELOV PIRIN BOYS 10

.6 2004 03:10.32NIKOLAI SHAPKOV SANDANSK BOYS 10

.7 2004 03:12.51158652 TZEVELEKOS HRYSOSTOMOS K.S.S.2005 BOYS 10

.8 2004 03:15.00YULIAN NOVOSELSKI PIRIN BOYS 10

.9 2004 03:17.76159417 BOUDOUROGLOU PANAGIOTIS ATHL.AK.AS BOYS 10

.10 2004158791 BOGIATZIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS 10

.11 2004158644 DIGKAS TRYFON OFTH BOYS 10

.12 2004158484 KAIMAKAMIS EYAGGELOS ARIS BOYS 10
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  GIRLS 12  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2002 02:52.96155451 ORTITZIOU MARIA PANSER GIRLS 12

.2 2002 02:54.89147460 VAITSIDOU OLYBIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.3 2002 02:59.27156041 KAIMAKAMI MARTHA ARIS GIRLS 12

.4 2002 03:05.12147468 TZIMAGIORGI ANASTASIA KODRAM GIRLS 12

.5 2002 03:12.71155392 LASKARELI OLGA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.6 2002 03:12.75155719 PSALTI VASILIKI NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.7 2002158479 IMERIDOU ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS 12

.8 2002155721 POULIOU HRISTINA NE RODOPI GIRLS 12

.9 2002155443 SOTIRIADOU ELISAVET PANSER GIRLS 12
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  GIRLS 11  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2003 02:58.04147450 KANNI ELENI KODRAM GIRLS 11

.2 2003 03:14.06157463 ANASTASIADOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS 11

.3 2003 03:30.49158461 AGORAKI HRISTINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.4 2003 03:49.05159171 TSIPLAKI HRISTINA NE RODOPI GIRLS 11

.5 2003 03:54.71158640 KARAVATOU MAGDALINI OFTH GIRLS 11

.6 2003157445 KEI AIKATERINI-HRYSOVALA ARIS GIRLS 11

.7 2003157272 LYROPOULOU ELENI NAYT.KAVA GIRLS 11
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ΚΑΒΑΛΑ JUNIOR 2014

ΚΑΒΑΛΑ

05 - 06/04/2014

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  GIRLS 10  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2004 03:19.18159440 IMERIDOU THEODORA-ATHANASIA ARIS GIRLS 10

.2 2004 03:21.20155325 KONSTADINIDOU EYFIMIA KODRAM GIRLS 10

.3 2004 03:24.37158261 DERVEDLI KYRIAKI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.4 2004 03:25.00MARIELA VECEVA PIRIN GIRLS 10

.5 2004 03:25.45155098 MANIKA AIKATERINI KODRAM GIRLS 10

.6 2004 03:26.77159439 LAKKA ATHINA ARIS GIRLS 10

.7 2004 03:30.12LUBKA ANASTASOVA SANDANSK GIRLS 10

.8 2004 03:32.43158802 REKLOU MARTHA PANSER GIRLS 10

.9 2004 03:48.50159094 DELIGIANNOUDI PANAGIOTA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.10 2004159087 DIMITRIADOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.11 2004160402 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA OFTH GIRLS 10

.12 2004159536 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.13 2004160366 PAPAZOGLOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS 10

.14 2004158510 TRIGONI HRISTINA N.A.S.IMAT GIRLS 10

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 84 of 84

04.04.2014  12:21


